
OFFICE Division Student Liaison Email Phone
Chief Financial Officer (CFO)
Financial Compliance
Budget Officer (CFO_BUD) Tracy Lattin lattin@lanl.gov 665-9816
Investments & Benefits Debra Bailey-Holgerson debbyh@lanl.gov 664-0962
Treasury, Pension, & Tax (CFO-TPT)
Controller (CFO-CNTL)
Chief Information Officer (CIO)
Policy
Cloud Services
Cyber Security Program
Program & Portfolio Management
Colloquia
Communications and Public Affairs (CPA)
Communication Arts and Services
Communications and Public Affairs
Community Partnerships Office (CPO)
Environmental Management (EM)
Waste Disposition Division
Environmental Remediation (ER)
TWF Transition to Operations 
EM Contract Management
Ethics and Audit Division (EA)
Ethics & Compliance
Audit
Government Affairs and Protocol (GAP)
Tribal Liaison
State & Local Government
DC Congressional Relations
Protocol
Laboratory Counsel (LC)
Employment Law
Business Law
Technology Assets & Strategies
Litigation Management
Environmental Safety and Health
National Security and International Studies (NSIS)
Ombuds

Prime Contract Management (PCM)

OFFICE Division Student Liaison Phone Email
Manager of Functions (MOF-DO)
Cost and Scheduling (MOF-CS)
Estimating (MOF-EST)
Construction Management (MOF-CM)
Startup & Commissioning (MOF-SU) Eneida Gonzalez eneidag@lanl.gov 667-5266
Proj Mgmt/Info Tech (MOF-PM-IT) Donna Gonzales dgnzls@lanl.gov 665-5058
Engineering Project Delivery (ES-EPD)
Project Quality Assurance (QA-IQ)
Project ES&H (DESH-ADPM)
Project Procurement (ASM-PROJPR)
Project DC/RM (SI-DC)
Project Management (ADPM)
Logistics (LOG-DIV)
Maintenance & Site Services (MSS-DO)
Consolidated Waste (PM1)
TA-55 Reinvestment Project (PM2)
Division FOD Projects
Infrastructure Projects (PM6)
LANSCE, RCO, EWMO, TA-55 (PM7)
Utilities and D&D (PM8)
STO&WFO (PM9)
Plutonium Strategy Infrastructure (PSI)
CMRR
Project Owner Representative
Transition to Operations Manager
Mission & Facility Integration Managers

Risk Management

Tonie V. Baros barost@lanl.gov 665-3104

Patrick Woehrle

DIRECTOR's OFFICE

David Seigel seigel@lanl.gov 412-2931

Arleen Schreiber arleen@lanl.gov 665-3229

patrickd@lanl.gov 665-7778

Division Student Liaisons 2017

Tina Montoya tinam@lanl.gov 665-2138

Michelle P. Vigil mpv@lanl.gov 665-3065

PADCAP

Principal Associate Diretorate for Capital Projects
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Jackie Valdez jvaldez@lanl.gov 667-8385
Defense & Nuclear Counterterrorism (GS-DNC) Denise Lujan denisel@lanl.gov 665-2453
Intelligence & Emerging Threats (GS-IET) Pamela Martinez martinez_pamela_j@lanl.gov 667-8060
Nuclear Nonproliferation & Security (GS-NNS) Jessica Privette jessicap@lanl.gov 667-0375
Feynman Center for Innovation (FCI-DO) Karen Neely karenn@lanl.gov 665-6592
Office of Counterintelligence Deborah Smith debsmith@lanl.gov 665-6715
GS Program Support (GS-PSO) John Buksa jbuksa@lanl.gov 665-0534

Jessica Archuleta jess@lanl.gov 665-7075
Analytics, Intelligence, and Technology (A-DO) Julie Bremser bremser@lanl.gov 667-6023
Intelligence & Space Research (ISR-DO) Aimee Blanchard blanch@lanl.gov 667-6861
Nuclear Engineering & Nonproliferation (NEN-DO) Sy Stange sstange@lanl.gov 665-8382
Sensitive & Special Operations (SSO) Jessica Archuleta jess@lanl.gov 665-7075

OFFICE Division Student Liaison Phone Email
Operations & Infrastructure Program Office (OI-PO)
Site Support Program Office
Infrastructure Planning
Facility Planning & Space Utilization
Infrastructure Projects Office
Business Innovation (ADBI)
Acquisition Services (ASM)
Business Innovation Operations and Communications (BIOC)
Departmental Computing Services (DCS)
Human Resources (HR)
Network & Infrastructure Engineering (NIE)
Service Innovation (SI)
Software & Applications Engineering (SAE)

Barbara Bushong bbushong@lanl.gov 667-4218
Env. Protection and Compliance (EPC-DO) Taylor Valdez tvaldez@lanl.gov 667-2211
Occupational Safety and Health (OSH-DO) Robyn McLeod rmcleod@lanl.gov 606-0295
Radiation Protection (RP-DO) Victoria Dominguez victoria@lanl.gov 667-7171
Waste Management (WM-DO) Stephani Johnson stephani@lanl.gov 667-2001
Deployed Facilities (DESHF-DO) Rubina Loibl rloibl@lanl.gov 665-9472
Deployed Services (DESHS-DO) Clarissa Padilla clarissa@lanl.gov 665-9472

Melissa Martinez melissa_m@lanl.gov 665-6446
Chemistry and Metallurgy Research Operations (CMR)
TA55 Facility Operations Donna Martinez donnamm@lanl.gov 667-3030
Weapons Facility Operations (WFO)
LANSCE Facility Operations (LFO)
Science & Technology Operations (STO)
Environmental & Waste Mgmt. Operations (EWMO)
Utilities & Institutional Facilities Monica Witt mwitt@lanl.gov 667-4017
NHHO-Training
Operations Support Division (OS)
Safety Basis Division (SB)
Nuclear Criticality Safety Division (NCS)
Fire Protection Division (FP) Robert Farris sirraf@lanl.gov 667-9045
Engineering Services (ES) Sheila Brandt smbrandt@lanl.gov 667-5754
Conduct of Engineering (CENG)

Christina Archuleta christy@lanl.gov 667-7976
Loni Tolk ltolk@lanl.gov 667-4875

Safeguards Division
Information Protection (SAFE-IP)
Nuclear Material Control and Accountability (SAFE-NMCA)
Planning and Analysis (SAFE-PA)
Center for Emergency Planning & Analysis (CEPA)
Security Division
Physical Security Systems (SEC-PSS)
Personnel Security (SEC-PS)
Protective Force Operations (SEC-PFO)
Centerra-LA Pro Force
Security and Emergency Operations Division
TA55 Deployed Services (SEO-TA55DS)
Wildland Fire Program
Emergency Response (SEO-ER)
Emergency Management (SEO-EM)
Integrated Services (SEO-IS)
Quality and Performance Assurance Division
Institutional Quality (QPA-IQ)
Performance Assurance (QPA-PA)

PADGS
Principal Associate Directorate for Global Security (PADGS)

PADOPS

Marla Brooks marlab@lanl.gov 667-6211

David Telles telles@lanl.gov 665-5913

Threat Identification & Response (ADTIR) Directorate

Global Security Programs (GS)

Principal Associate Directorate for Operations and Business Organization

Billie Jo Tedder bjtedder@lanl.gov 665-1683

Environment, Safety, and Health (ADESH)

Nuclear and High Hazard Operations (ADNHHO)

Mission Assurance, Security, and Emergency Response (ADMASER)

R’ami Spain rspain@lanl.gov 667-8484

Unica Viramontes unica@lanl.gov 664-0758
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OFFICE Division Student Liaison Phone Email
Science Programs (SPO)
Applied Energy Program (AE)
Civilian Nuclear Program (CNP)
Laboratory Directed Research and Development (LDRD)
National Security Education Center (NSEC)
Office of Science Programs
Science Resource Office (SRO)
Associate Directors
Chemistry, Life and Earth Sciences (ADCLES)
Bioscience (B) Laurie Tomlinson lxt@lanl.gov 667-3882
Chemistry (C) Elaine Roybal elaine@lanl.gov 667-1748
Earth & Environmental Sciences  (EES-DO) Philip Stauffer stauffer@lanl.gov 665-4638
Engineering Sciences (ADE)
Accelerator Operations & Technology (AOT) Linda Zwick lzwick@lanl.gov 665-1714
Applied Engineering & Technology (AET) Myra Martinez myra@lanl.gov 667-3963
Prototype Fabrication (PF) Steve Hidalgo shidalgo@lanl.gov 665-0691
Experimental Physical Sciences (ADEPS) 
Matter-Radiation Interactions in Extremes (MaRIE)

Cristina Varela cvarela@lanl.gov 665-4454
Bjorn Clausen clausen@lanl.gov 667-2944

Materials Physics & Applications (MPA) Vanessa Gonzales vsg@lanl.gov 665-3382
Alison Pugmire alisonc@lanl.gov 606-0806
Bjorn Clausen clausen@lanl.gov 667-2944

Physics (P) Gerri Barela gbarela@lanl.gov 667-4117
Sigma
Theory, Simulation, and Computation (ADTSC)
Computer, computational, and statistical Sciences (CCS) Erma Pearson elp@lanl.gov 665-5214
High-Performance Computing (HPC) Angelina Trujillo at@lanl.gov 665-8203
Theoretical (T) Marilyn Ramsey mlramsey@lanl.gov 667-4403

OFFICE Division Student Liaison Phone Email

Anne Menefee amenefee@lanl.gov 665-1425
Integrated Program Management (IPM)
Defense and Power Systems Programs
Strategic Materials and Infrastructure Programs
Nuclear Component Operations (NCO)
Weapon Component Manufacturing & Surveillance
Actinide Process Chemistry
Pit Disposition
Heat Source Technologies
Nuclear Component Operations Support Services
Manufacturing Engineering and Technologies (MET)
Actinide Engineering and Science
Manufacturing Science and Engineering
Space and Defense Power Systems
Nuclear Process Infrastructure (NPI)
Production Planning and Control
Process Equipment Maintenance and Decontamination Services
Business Services
Security Integration
Hazardous Material Management
Equipment Installation
Detonator Production
High Explosive Detonator Fabrication
Inert Component Fabrication
Detonator Operations
Production Agency Quality
Detonator Production Quality Engineering and Inspection
Plutonium Production Quality Engineering and Inspection
Production Quality Assurance
Weapons Engineering & Experiments (ADW)
Weapon Stockpile Modernization Division (Q)
Weapon Systems Engineering Division (W)
Integrated Weapons Experiments (J) Kathy Rokop krokop@lanl.gov 665-1846
Explosive Science & Shock Physics (M) Antonya Sanders antonya@lanl.gov 606-0150
Weapons Physics (ADX)
Advanced Simulation & Computing Program (ASC)
Science Program
Inertial Confinement Fusion (ICF)
LANL UK Program / LANL Special Programs
X Computational Physics (XCP) Division
X Theoretical Design (XTD) Division

PADSTE

Yolanda Martinez yolanda@lanl.gov 667-3714

Principal Associate Directorate for Weapons Programs
PADWP

Plutonium Science and Manufacuring (PSM)

Ellen Guenette emg@lanl.gov 665-0524

Kim Goldie kgoldie@lanl.gov 667-6537

Yolanda Martinez yolanda@lanl.gov 667-3714

Kirsty Archuleta kirsty@lanl.gov 667-0697

Toby J. Vigil tjv@lanl.gov 665-9215

Nicole Johnson coleej5@lanl.gov 664-0689

Principal Associate Directorate for Science, Technology and Engineering

Materials Science & Technology (MST)

Los Alamos Neutron Science Center (LANSCE)

Cristina Varela cvarela@lanl.gov 665-4454

Scott Ramsey ramsey@lanl.gov 665-8930

Karen Trujillo karent@lanl.gov 667-1479
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